
atfrnituer tra

q46220

Ro1 No. 01-70038708

Regn.No. 17-RK- 334

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACT{EI.,OR OF SCIENCE SEM-01 EXAM DEC.2O18

Molher's Nqme:Sml. MURTI

l
l

l

1

l

,,1

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED TWO HTINDRED TWO MARKS

p41sp . MAR 1-5 , 201-9
KU RUKSH ETRA

Checked by 1

(Full Signature)

Date of issue
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

2.

11.

12.

14.

CH21 CHEMISTRY

.:...

MA21 MATHEMATI CS

PH21 P}IYSICS

EN21 ENGLTSH

t8 t7 a7 20

24 L3.L6

22 LU

/ af,u E:2 nr'\

..f uTH 3 5.AG

-t Af,:li /,': Lt'!

]-4TH 18AG

100

lrrl

S. No. 12715s3

DETAIL OF MARKS
Sr.
No. Subject Marks

Obtained
Minimuin

Pass Marks
Maximum

Marks

1.4 15 06 20

150

050

15. Grand Total 0202 0148 a42A

(Assistant)



7$w uhx\etu a t|l;rib er zitg, I$w ahr ft etra
(Established by the State LegislatirreAct Xtt of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

S. No

Name : RAT4PURT

Father's Name : Shri A,fMER

Molher's Nome:Sml. MURTI

DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn.No

RESULT-Cum-DETAILED MARKS GARD
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM_02 EXAM }4AY,2019

DETAIL OF MARKS

001800

l-70038708

17-RK-834

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

I

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

S u bject

I,{Ai] 2 UATHE}4Z\T I C S

PH22 PHYSICS

CH22 CHEMISTP.Y

EN2 2 ENG.LI SH

EVS EIWIROM'{ENT STUDIES (QUAL) ***

Marks
Obtained

05 20 17 23*

L7 L9 10
74

:l_5 18 08 20
55

29 10

48

Minimum
Pass Marks

4:]TH 53AG

2BTH 3 5AG
O35PR

34TH 42AG
02iPii
14TH 18AG

0 2 6Tlr
009Pi

Maximum
Marks

1s0

200

180

050

100

15.
Granal. Total 0341 020 4 0s80

RESULT: PASSED & I{AS OBTATNED THREE HL]NDRED FORTY CNE MARKS

DATED : 5Bp L6 ,20L9
KURUKSHETRA

Checked by I ._2
(Full Signature) (Clelk)

E/ fW
Date of issue 0

(Assistant)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

1520857



$uruh.x\ etr a ttnih e r xitg,
(Established by the State Legislafure

(A+,Grade, NAAC Accred

$uruhx\efta
Act Xll of 1956)
ited)

DMC No. 484547

Roll No. 170038708
Regn.No. 17 -RK_ 83 4

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF SC-IENCE SEM_03 EXAM DEC,2018

Name : RAMpURI
Father's Name : Shri AJMEF

Motheis Nome:Sml. MURTI

DETAIL OF MARKS

Minimum
Pass Marks

Maximum
Marks

COMP.

MA2 3 I.{ATHEIr',AT T C S

PH23 PI{YSICS

CH2 3 CHEMI S'T]R]'

SA2 3 SAN:](RIT

20 1T')TII 5 3 AG

2 i,rH 3 5Ac

3 Aair 42AG

14TH 13AG

150

100

L20

0s0

DATED : rrra ,o 2n1o
KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1

(Full Signature) (Assistant)

Date of iss

(Clerk)

t o

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

S. No. 1501717

Sr.
No S ubject Marks

Obtained
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

L'i .r1- 14 I

25 1-7 1-2 21

31 09

15.
Grand Total 0263 014I a42A

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTA]NED TWo HUNDRED SIxTY ,IiJREE MARKS

{W



(Establ
('A+'Grade,

of 1956)

;- _,DMCNo.
Roll No.

S. No. 1925352

Name

Father's Name : Shri AJMIR SfNGH
Mother's Nome:Sml. MUil-f I

005955

110rJ38708

i7 RK- 834

, :] A\4I]IID ]

RESULT-cu m-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACi'i]JI,OR OI,' SCIEi.JCE SEM.O4 EXAIY MAY,2O2O

Maximum
Marks

CI:i2 1: CI'II|}1I -q1 RY

SA2li ;.IANSriRI: lollF .

Mi\24 MATHEMr-\T r CS

PL2 4 PIIYSICS 11 30 1.6't9

1/ a --1 a1 .a
r.l

40
1_6

TH 4 6AG

141',H i 8AG

3 5AG

:r
42AG

l50

20r,1

180

05c

15.

RESULT: PASISED & HAS OBTAINEID FOUR HUNDRIII) TWEN,ty NTtsF

DATED : !ia!I\I
KURUKSHETRA

7 3 ,2C21

I4AltKS

Checked by 1

(FullSignature) (Clerk)

Date of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINAilONS

ttta

DETAIL OF MARKS

, a

NAAC Accredited)

Sr.
No. Su biect Marks

Obtained
Minimum

Pass Marks
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Granci ll'o. a I 0429 c2a4 0530

{W)
(Assistant)



I$ar uhxLl etr a t1.nib e r zitg, -$w th x [1 et ra
(Established by the State Legislafure Act Xll of 1956]

(A+'crade, NAAC Accredited)

DMC No
001355

17tr038708

17-RK-834

Name : RAMpURT

Father's Name : Shri A,JMER

Molher's Nome:Smt. MURTI

Roll No

Regn.No

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS GARD
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM_05 EXAM DEC,2O19

S. No

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

11.

13.

14.

S u bject

PH25 PHYSICS

CH2 5 CHEMIST1IY

Minimum
Pass Marks

150

100

L20

30 05 07 17
15

20 1s 18

22 05 2L L9

39TH 4 6AG
00", PR

28TH 3 5AG

3 ATH 42AG

crand Total 0L9 4 013 0 0370

DATED : MAF. t'7 ,2024
KURUKSHETRA {WChecked by 1.
(FullSignature)

n.,lt :^,
Assistant)

J
Date of issue

rdffi- 2

zczo
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

1635973

DETAIL OF MARKS

Marks
Obtained

Maximum
Marks

10.

12.

MA2 5 MATHEMATICS

15.

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED ONE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR MARKS



7$urahx\etra tH;nih w xltg, 7$ur uhxLlfir u
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

1'A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

2310981

: RAMPURI

DMC No. 610065

Roll No. l-70038708

Regn.No. l-7 -RK-83 4

RESULT-c MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-06 EXAM MAY,2O2O

Name

Father's Name : Shri AJMER

Molher's Nome:Sml. MURT

DETAIL OF

REEULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED ONE THOUSAND NINE HIII{DRED THREE

DATED : OCT
KURUKSHETRA

MARKS
19 ,202L

Checked by 1

(Full Signature)

RKS

istant)

S u bject Marks
Obtained

Minimum
Pass Marks

Maximum
Marks

2.

3.

9.

10.

PH26 PHYSICS

MA2 6 MATHEMATICS

CH26 CHEMISTPY 32 32 30 24
58

34 L932
15

42'nq 53AG

42AG
0

3s

34
2L

150

?nn

180

Date of iss

(Clerk)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

I

S- No.

Sr.
No.

38 34 36 30

15.
TOTAL

Grand '_L'o ta1

047 4
7429
19 03

018 6 053 0
237 0
2900



).,ar r.rri,.. /.. "

,

S.No 1436243

ttraT$arahxlletra
(Established by

T$aruhxL1
Act Xll of 1956)State Legis

('A+' Grade, NAAG Accredited)

CERTIFICATE

eBacfiehr of Science

6ris ts to eilit? tret........ .. . ..... ..... qAlW ffUq!................... 6o rr./ dau glter

Ksitfrot,..................,......I1ns

Eacfretor of Scimce (Semester g1s). . ............@xamination of

tbis@lrtiberEit!, tlet! in

gecu 1903........ mflrhd 01rt 0f...................2900...................msrhs

KU RU KSH ETRA

Dated: April 20, 2022

Roll No. : 170038708

17-RK-834

(Sene*erS)sten)

.anI

paddeb

lll qirst. .......Dibigior.

ASStSTANT REG tSTRAR (CSl


